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Basic Skins (Best Ball) Team (pair) v. Field Front 9-Net

N N

Joel Cox + Travis Cox 1 Eagle on 3
Steven Schuler + Chris Adkins 1 Eagle on 5
Paul McGowan + Kenny Greissel 1 Eagle on 9


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7516015284281458706?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006481714495748
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006481680941299
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006481647386858
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Round 1 Leaderboard
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Basic Skins (Best Ball) Team (pair) v. Field Front 9-Gross

Joel Cox + Travis Cox 1 Eagle on 3
Shaun McConnell + Brandon Routt 1 Birdie on 6
Paul McGowan + Kenny Greissel 1 Birdie on 9


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7516017103065890835?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006576438657311
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006576405102869
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006576405102863
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Basic Skins (Both Balls) Team (pair) v. Field Back 9-Net

N N R

Christian Weaver + Bryan Ratterman 1 Net 3 on 14
Pabs Sembillo + Chris Melton 1 Net 5 0on 13


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7516022354032508948?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006634890477884
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006634890477876

HBF Member Guest 2021 5
Round 1 Leaderboard § \7/ 5

Basic Skins (Both Balls) Team (pair) v. Field Back 9-Gross

N N R

Erik Anderson + Kevin Drenth 2 Gross 6 on 15, Gross 6 on 18
Christian Weaver + Bryan Ratterman 1 Gross 4 on 14
Shaun McConnell + Brandon Routt 1 Gross 7on 13


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7516024580369072149?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006715253342536
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006715286896988
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521006715286896983
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Low Net 9-9 Team (pair) v. Flight

F9 Best Ball B9 Both Balls

Caveman Flight

Total

Kyle Flynn + Matt Harrell

2 Nick Perdue + Ryan Glass -8 31 69 100
3 Erik Anderson + Kevin Drenth -6 35 67 102
T4 Brandon Routt + Shaun McConnell -5 33 70 103
T4 Jamey Fontes + Scott Giffels -5 34 69 103
T4 Kenny Greissel + Paul McGowan -5 34 69 103
7 Dave Snelling + Paul Keene -4 35 69 104
8 Ben White + Tim Larsen -3 34 71 105
9 Bryan Chappell + Chad Long -2 31 75 106
T10 Chad Kyser + Daniel Mclaughlin +1 37 72 109
T10 Jeff Huang + Scott Martin +1 36 73 109
T10 Mark Theiss + Teddy Nigh +1 35 74 109
13 Joel Tudor + Patrick Genardi +5 35 78 113
14 Ben Johnson + Daniel White +6 36 78 114
15 Jesse Smith + Mark Neathery +7 37 78 115
16 Collin Fitzsimmons + Tom Love +10 37 81 118

Cambridge Flight

Total

1 James Guy + Jeff Whitford
2 Bryan Ratterman + Christian Weaver -7 32 69 101
3 Ben Davis + Daniel Clark -3 34 71 105
4 Jimmy Simpson + Tyler Cash -1 34 73 107
5 Chris Melton + Pabs Sembillo E 36 72 108
T6 Aaron Strange + Adam Reas +1 36 73 109
T6 John Rahm + Tyler Bloyd +1 36 73 109
8 Derek Risk + Taylor McGowan +2 37 73 110
9 Dave Scull + Hank Fairleigh +3 36 75 111
T10 Austin Louden + Jason Stopinski +5 37 76 113
T10 Chris Wessel + Hunter Melton +5 34 79 113
12 Joel Cox + Travis Cox +7 37 78 115

13 Alex Waters + Jason Langness +12 36 84 120


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7515996288043761675?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628408
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969624182852
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969624182853
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969624182850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628409
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628412
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628406
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628410
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628415
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628407
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969624182851
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628411
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628413
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628414
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969624182849
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969624182848
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628405
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628403
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073960
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628402
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628399
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628404
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628397
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628398
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073963
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073959
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628401
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073962
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14 Aaron Todd + Eric Cooper +16 38 86 124
NS Greg Evans + Kevin Coke - NS NS NS

Bluegrass Flight

Total

1 Daniel Kleinhelter + John Stoess 107
2 Chris Adkins + Steven Schuler E 35 73 108
3 Chase Norcini + Matt Westfall +1 36 73 109
4 Michael Dooley + Teague Scott +2 35 75 110
T5 Braidy Cochran + DJ Zipp +5 37 76 113
T5 Levi beverly + Todd Reutelshofer +5 36 77 113
7 Brandon Hardymon + Jason Hall +7 37 78 115
8 Kaleb Hubbuch + Marty Sumler +8 39 77 116
9 Brynce Chappell + Ryan Fowler +13 44 77 121
10 David Harrison + Shawn Summerville +14 39 83 122
11 John Reutelshofer + Ryan McLean +16 42 82 124
12 Ben Mizell + Michael Nash +23 41 90 131
13 Dan Garrett + Michael Kaiser +25 40 93 133
14 Ben Barker + Robert Means +2 g5 O DNF 64

© DNF Chris Power + Don Power - © DNF NS © DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073961
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969590628396
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073952
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073957
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073948
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073956
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073953
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969523519512
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073950
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073954
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073955
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073945
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073947
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073958
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073949
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073951
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521022969557073946
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Low Net 9-9 Team (pair) v. Field

F9 Best Ball

B9 Both Balls
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Total

T10
T10
12
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T23
T23
25
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
31
T32
T32

James Guy + Jeff Whitford
Kyle Flynn + Matt Harrell
Nick Perdue + Ryan Glass

Bryan Ratterman + Christian Weaver

Erik Anderson + Kevin Drenth
Brandon Routt + Shaun McConnell
Jamey Fontes + Scott Giffels
Kenny Greissel + Paul McGowan
Dave Snelling + Paul Keene

Ben Davis + Daniel Clark

Ben White + Tim Larsen

Bryan Chappell + Chad Long
Daniel Kleinhelter + John Stoess
Jimmy Simpson + Tyler Cash
Chris Adkins + Steven Schuler
Chris Melton + Pabs Sembillo
Aaron Strange + Adam Reas
Chad Kyser + Daniel Mclaughlin
Chase Norcini + Matt Westfall
Jeff Huang + Scott Martin

John Rahm + Tyler Bloyd

Mark Theiss + Teddy Nigh

Derek Risk + Taylor McGowan
Michael Dooley + Teague Scott
Dave Scull + Hank Fairleigh
Austin Louden + Jason Stopinski
Braidy Cochran + DJ Zipp

Chris Wessel + Hunter Melton
Joel Tudor + Patrick Genardi
Levi beverly + Todd Reutelshofer
Ben Johnson + Daniel White
Brandon Hardymon + Jason Hall
Jesse Smith + Mark Neathery

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7

31
31
32
35
33
34
34
35
34
34
31
29
34
35
36
36
37
36
36
36
35
37
35
36
37
37
34
35
36
36
37
37

68
69
69
67
70
69
69
69
71
71
75
78
73
73
72
73
72
73
73
73
74
73
75
75
76
76
79
78
77
78
78
78

99
100
101
102
103
103
103
104
105
105
106
107
107
108
108
109
109
109
109
109
109
110
110
111
113
113
113
113
113
114
115
115


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7516001485457506318?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722982
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301947277426
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722977
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301947277427
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301947277424
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722983
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722986
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722980
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168534
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722984
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722989
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722976
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168531
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722978
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722981
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301947277425
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722971
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722985
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722972
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168530
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168537
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168533
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722987
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301846614086
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722988
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168524
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301947277423
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 DNF
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HBF Member Guest 2021

Round 1 Leaderboard

Joel Cox + Travis Cox

Kaleb Hubbuch + Marty Sumler
Collin Fitzsimmons + Tom Love
Alex Waters + Jason Langness
Brynce Chappell + Ryan Fowler
David Harrison + Shawn Summerville
Aaron Todd + Eric Cooper

John Reutelshofer + Ryan McLean
Ben Mizell + Michael Nash

Dan Garrett + Michael Kaiser

Ben Barker + Robert Means

Chris Power + Don Power

Greg Evans + Kevin Coke

+7

+8
+10
+12
+13
+14
+16
+16
+23
+25

+2

37
39
37
36
44
39
38
42
41
40
35
O DNF
NS

78
77
81
84
77
83
86
82
90
93

O DNF
NS
NS

115
116
118
120
121
122
124
124
131
133
64
© DNF
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722975
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301947277422
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168536
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168529
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301846614087
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168535
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168532
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301880168520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023301913722970
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Low Gross 9-9 Team (pair) v. Field

F9 Best Ball

B9 Both Balls
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Total

T10
T10
12
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
18
19
T20
T20
T20
23
T24
T24
26
27
T28
T28
T28
31
32
T33

Erik Anderson + Kevin Drenth

Nick Perdue + Ryan Glass
Brandon Routt + Shaun McConnell
James Guy + Jeff Whitford

Jeff Huang + Scott Martin

Bryan Ratterman + Christian Weaver

Bryan Chappell + Chad Long
Kenny Greissel + Paul McGowan
Kyle Flynn + Matt Harrell

Ben White + Tim Larsen

Jamey Fontes + Scott Giffels
Dave Snelling + Paul Keene
Chad Kyser + Daniel Mclaughlin
Mark Theiss + Teddy Nigh

Ben Johnson + Daniel White
Jesse Smith + Mark Neathery
Joel Tudor + Patrick Genardi
Aaron Strange + Adam Reas
Jimmy Simpson + Tyler Cash
Ben Davis + Daniel Clark

Chris Melton + Pabs Sembillo
Collin Fitzsimmons + Tom Love
Dave Scull + Hank Fairleigh
Chris Adkins + Steven Schuler
John Rahm + Tyler Bloyd

Chris Wessel + Hunter Melton
Joel Cox + Travis Cox

Daniel Kleinhelter + John Stoess
Derek Risk + Taylor McGowan
Michael Dooley + Teague Scott
Austin Louden + Jason Stopinski
Braidy Cochran + DJ Zipp
Chase Norcini + Matt Westfall

-6
-3
+2
+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+7
+7
+8
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+19
+20
+20
+21
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+27
+29

32
33
36
36
34
33
36
36
36
38
38
39
38
38
39
37
39
39
39
40
39
39
40
43
38
41
37
44
41
43
43
43

70
72
74
75
78
80
77
77
79
77
78
81
82
83
82
84
83
84
85
84
85
88
88
85
91
90
95
88
91
90
92
94

101
102
105
110
111
112
113
113
113
115
115
116
120
120
121
121
121
122
123
124
124
124
127
128
128
129
131
132
132
132
133
135
137


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7516008821295202321?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595917656225
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595917656224
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595917656222
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101777
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595917656223
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101775
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101787
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101784
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101780
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101782
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101781
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101778
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101779
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101783
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101786
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101789
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101785
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101776
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547342
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547332
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547339
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595884101788
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547329
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547337
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547340
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547341
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595816992892
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547338
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547328
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547331
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547325
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595816992888

T33
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T36
T36
T36
40
41
42
43
44
 DNF
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HBF Member Guest 2021

Round 1 Leaderboard

Kaleb Hubbuch + Marty Sumler
Alex Waters + Jason Langness
Aaron Todd + Eric Cooper
Brandon Hardymon + Jason Hall
Brynce Chappell + Ryan Fowler
Levi beverly + Todd Reutelshofer
David Harrison + Shawn Summerville
Ben Mizell + Michael Nash

John Reutelshofer + Ryan McLean
Dan Garrett + Michael Kaiser

Ben Barker + Robert Means

Chris Power + Don Power

Greg Evans + Kevin Coke

+29
+30
+34
+34
+34
+34
+35
+42
+46
+49
+16

44
41
43
45
48
45
44
45
51
47
43

© DNF
NS

93
97
99
97
94
97
99
105
103
110
O DNF
NS
NS

137
138
142
142
142
142
143
150
154
157
78
© DNF
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547326
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547334
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547333
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595816992890
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547327
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595816992884
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595816992885
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547330
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595816992887
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595816992889
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595816992891
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595816992886
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7521023595850547336
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